
MDOT PAYROLL CENTER

2024 PAYROLL SCHEDULE

 PAY # BEGIN DATE ENDING DATE PAY DATE

* 01 12/13/23 12/26/23 $ 01/03/24

* 02 12/27/23 01/09/24 01/17/24

 03 01/10/24 01/23/24 01/31/24

04 01/24/24 02/06/24 02/14/24

05 02/07/24 02/20/24 02/28/24

06 02/21/24 03/05/24 03/13/24

07 03/06/24 03/19/24 03/27/24

08 03/20/24 04/02/24 04/10/24

09 04/03/24 04/16/24 04/24/24

10 04/17/24 04/30/24 05/08/24

11 05/01/24 05/14/24 05/22/24

12 05/15/24 05/28/24 06/05/24

* 13 05/29/24 06/11/24 # 06/18/24

14 06/12/24 06/25/24 $ 07/03/24

15 06/26/24 07/09/24 07/17/24

16 07/10/24 07/23/24 07/31/24

17 07/24/24 08/06/24 08/14/24

18 08/07/24 08/20/24 08/28/24

19 08/21/24 09/03/24 09/11/24

20 09/04/24 09/17/24 09/25/24

21 09/18/24 10/01/24 10/09/24

22 10/02/24 10/15/24 10/23/24

* 23 10/16/24 10/29/24 11/06/24

24 10/30/24 11/12/24 11/20/24

** 25 11/13/24 11/26/24 12/04/24

26 11/27/24 12/10/24 12/18/24

** 27 12/11/24 12/24/24 # 12/31/24

*  Time reports due one day early 

**  Time reports due two days early 

# Pay day advanced due to the  holiday

$  No health care deductions ( including Term Life, AD&D, Flex Spending, and Long Term Care)

2024  TSHRS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

DATE DAY  

New Year's Day 2024 01/01/24 Mon

Martin Luther King Day 01/15/24 Mon

Presidents' Day  02/19/24 Mon  

Memorial Day  05/27/24 Mon  

Juneteenth 06/19/24 Wed

Independence Day  07/04/24 Thurs  

Labor Day  09/02/24 Mon  

Columbus Day   10/14/24 Mon  

Presidential General Election Day 11/05/24 Tues

Veterans' Day  11/11/24 Mon  

Thanksgiving Day  11/28/24 Thur  

Christmas Day 12/25/24 Wed

as of 11/20/2023

2/9/2024


